G.N. 657

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Notice is hereby given pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register. Such companies are
accordingly dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0906734
1612807
1760273
1759996
1547458
0089454
1468442
1553256
1303815

1409989
1759669
1468585
0280197
1414582
0692919
1759199
1546911
1615881
1186665
0938361
1468515

1759510
1203313
0760096
1615798

ADRIACOKE LIMITED

ALUMARIA TRADE CO., LIMITED

AN FU INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

AO MENG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
ARONY Limited

ASIA 2000 LIMITED

ASIA DUYUNSHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
AVANTIS SOUTH ASIA LIMITED

ArchPower Technology Holdings Group Limited

Asia City Property Limited

Asian Center of Intellectual Property and LifeQ' Limited -The-
B.KH CO., LIMITED

BABEL COMMUNICATION LIMITED

BARBER BROWN PARTNERS LIMITED

BERKSHIRE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BEST CORP. LIMITED

BESTORE LIMITED

BIAO HAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BILLION WINNER HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLISSFUL COMPANY LIMITED

BOSHI AUTOMATIC DW PROIJECT (HK) CO., LIMITED

BROTHER INTERNATIONAL NEW ENERGY LIMITED
BusinessFuture Co., Limited

CALIBRE MERCHANDISING COMPANY LIMITED
CANGYUAN PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
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1207517
1615980
1759191
1759450
1141626

1759181
1760285

1408863
1695372
1615691
1759648
1298859
1616183
1759313
1298291
1615888
1760028
1759828

1552511
1199262

1759092
1104327
1616224

1468329
0406077
1681240
0694957
1760218
1756414
1410633

CARIBBEAN SEA TOBACCO INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHERRY KITCHEN (JIANGSU) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHILE MAILIAN CHEMICAL SHARES LIMITED

CHINA BRIGHT CREATION LIMITED

CHINA ECO-PRODUCT TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

CHINA HONGKONG GUANXINYUAN GROUP LIMITED

CHINA PENSION INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CHINA POWER MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED
CHINESE NAMEPLATE PRODUCT ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHUN HO FAR EAST LIMITED

CHUN YUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

CLEVER FOCUS CO., LIMITED

CLICK & LINK LIMITED

COGENT I&E COMPANY LIMITED

COMFORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

CONTINENTAL SEAFOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Chinese Enterprise Union Limited

Chinese International Teitelbaum Education and Media Limited

Clin d'oeil Consulting Limited

D&M ARCHITECTURE LANDSCAPE DESIGN CO., LIMITED

DADWALL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DEBAO COMPANY LIMITED

DONGNING AIRBRUSH ART INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION
GROUP LIMITED

EASTERN WAY DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
EKA-JAYA (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

ENJOY LIFE SHARES CO., LIMITED

EPG (CHINA) LIMITED

EVA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

EVER KING INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

Elite Asia Biotech Limited
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1759703
1052337
1759649
1192852
1247057
1759119
0720400
0937497

1616000
1760033
1760179
1759658
1759610
0928715
1615960

1759784

1759845
1141589

1759759

1616047
0629878
1020788

1207373
1759106
1615288
1759268
1759596
1759730

1759925

Essential Learning Limited

FAN TIAN (HK) LIMITED

FANGQUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FAR AWAY IN TIME LIMITED

FAST ROUND LIMITED

FERTILE CRESCENT GROUP LIMITED

FOXTAIL LIMITED

FRANCE NIVIACHY INT'L COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE XTANGNAIER HOLDING LIMITED

FTF GLOBAL LIMITED

FU YAO INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
FUJIA GLOBAL DEVELOP LIMITED

Fortis Advisory Consultancy Limited

GALA ENGINEERING & RESEARCH LIMITED

GALANZ ELECTRICAL (SHENZHEN) SHARE CO., LIMITED

GERMANY DEWOMA PHOSTHORUS CHEMISTRY GROUP
LIMITED

GERMANY FLYWHEEL PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED

GERMANY KANGLIER BIOCHEMISTRY INT'L GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY OUJILI INT'L NEW ENERGY TECH LIMITED

GLORIOUS H&X INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GOLDSCENE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREENWAY CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GSM TECHNOLOGY & TRADE LIMITED

GUANGZHOU HAPPINESS WITH COMMODITY CO., LIMITED
GUANYU PRINTING INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

Gloxy Trading Company Limited

HESENG TRADING LIMITED

HK ARTS PRODUCTS INVESTMENT MGT GROUP LIMITED

HK ASCENT STAGE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
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1615806
1616118
1759089
1468369
1759862
1468694

1615784
1468445
1759364

1615880
1759201

1759117

1760004
1468345

1760128

1679877
1759536
1087883
1547740

1052561
1760201
1759547
1200753
1553066
1681582
1528449

1759345

1759470

HK BILLCARDEN GLASSES LIMITED

HK HIGH-CREDIT TRANDE GROUP LIMITED
HK HONGYI EDUCATION CO., LIMITED

HK HUI JUN GUI INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HK JULONG FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK JUNMEIER INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY NAILS CHAIN
STORES LIMITED

HK KANGBAO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK MEIYA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK SANJIU MEDICINE INDUSTRY GROUP TECHNOLOGY
SHARES LIMITED

HK TAISHILONG SHOES & CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

HK TIANLISHENG LIFE SCIENCE RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK YINGHUA KITCHEN & BATHING GROUP ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

HONG KONG HAIEN PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG HAISHI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG JESSICA & LAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG JTIA YU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JINHE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG M.REAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MING SHENG TAI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG WEIHUANG SEASONINGS FOOD LIMITED
HONG TAI INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG BOUTIQUE ELECTRICAL LIMITED
HONGKONG CD INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHANGRONG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHINA JEWELRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG EAST COAST INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG JIA CHENG INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG KONGWEI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
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1759294
1759144

1615894
1616305

1615722
1052357
0977107
1759677
1203098
1400401

1759758

1299091

0933406
1615938
1759664
1759273
1759749
1759200

1759881
1759159
1468446
1052446
1547681
1552262
1759427
1539359
1759843
1686948
1759813
1615953

HONGKONG MINGSHEN INVESTMENT (GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NIGHT FISHING BOY FISHING TACKLE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG OASIS LIGHTING GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG STRONG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANGE INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG WEILONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XISHANG INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HUNG SING DEVELOP LIMITED

Hao Yi China Law Consultancy Limited

Harbin Bearing Group (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Ying Feng Holdings Investment Industrial Limited

HongKong ZhongRui BoYuan Investment Management Limited

Hongyun Business Limited

Hospitality Cloud Solutions Limited

Huge Star Logistics Company Limited

IDEA KITCHENWARE GERMANY CO., LIMITED
INERGY GLOBAL (CHINA) LIMITED

INT'L MATERNAL & CHILD HEALTH INDUSTRY FOUNDATION
LIMITED

INTEGRITY LOAN CONSULTING CO., LIMITED -THE-
ISRAEL HAIFA INT'L CHEMICAL LIMITED

ITALY ZUOJI FINERY GROUP LIMITED

IVYKKI International Group Limited

J'adore Fashion (Hong Kong) Limited

J-WON LIMITED

J.HVS TEXTILES CO., LIMITED

JAMES ANTHONY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JAPAN JIANSHE YAMAHA INDUSTRY LIMITED
JENIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

JTANGSU SHUANGGOU WINERY SHARES LIMITED
JIUMU INTEGRATION CEILING SHARE CO., LIMITED
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1759998
1552620
1390289
1760189
0947863
0678986
1759884
1759566

1550624
1616062
1408195
0533378
1538660
1759278

1760035
1760029
0939730
0977124
1615874
1759595

1759644
1408564
1416993
1759916

1204940
1300646
1759334
1193613
1759439
0831822
1759920

Jia Chuang Trading (HK) Limited

Jin Jiang Investment (Group) Limited

KANBO GRAND PROFIT LIMITED

KANG HUA INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED
KAROY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KINGRAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

KUNBANG HK HI-TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

Korea Xin Lai Restaurant International Group Limited

LANGUAGE KEY PUBLISHING LIMITED
LECKSYS LIMITED

LEE & LEE INNOVATION LIMITED

LEMON (ASIA) LIMITED

LINGTH INVEST GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED
LINTAS JAPAN CO., LIMITED

LOCTITE (BENING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LOCTITE (TIANJIN) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LOLLIPOP GROUP LIMITED

LONG MEI (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

LONG-SOURCE COMMERCE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LONGII INT'L INVESTMENT HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

LONGXUN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LONSUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LULUTONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

LUNAR LEGENDARY HK INTERNATIONAL MEDIA CO.,
LIMITED

LongRunn Urban Development Group Limited
MADKHALI STARS GROUP LIMITED

MARAK CO., LIMITED

MAYA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

MEGA GOLD ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
MEGAGOLD ELECTRONICS (CHINA) LIMITED
MILLION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED
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1759480
1760126
1528413
1102517

1759084
1290867
0679018
1616138
1547367
1052127
1468372
1759803
1759679
1616364
1759365
1759338
1616136
1392643
0827041
1759914
1616027
1759809
1759632
1552859
1551068
0280106
1759680
1616310

1615788
1103121
1468413
1415182

MILLION POWER (CHINA) LIMITED

MILLION STAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

MOUNT KNOWLEDGE ASIA LIMITED

MYLINE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

OCK SETIA ENGINEERINC SDN BHD LIMITED
OMNIPROJECT LIMITED

PARK LANE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PARUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
PEACEFUL GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
POLY WATCH LIMITED

PRIM (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

PVR CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ProTraders Limited

QC Services Limited

QUEEN (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
RBF GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED

REKION VIDEO EQUIPMENT LIMITED

SANWO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
SCHWARTZ & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SHENCO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN HOP INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN JIAXI KINDUN FASHION LIMITED
SHIMAO ENTERPRISE DEVELOP LIMITED

SHUN MA PROJECT DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
SHUN TAT CARGO AGENCY LIMITED
SILVERGLEN RESOURCES LIMITED

SIN YUET INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SINO-HK HUAQIANG GROUP INT'LL CO., LIMITED

SKYBORNE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SKYLINE CREATION LIMITED
SMILE GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
SPACE MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1759863
0802285
1300523
1759638
1759097
1759804

1759109
1550994
1760036
1468403
1759408
1468685
1468668
1759883
1759465
1616225
1392602
0938742
1759892

1759103
1759202
1615772
1759088
0977461
1202802
1759231
1759639
1551007
1695710
0679016
0678983
1416816

ST ASIA LIMITED

SUN TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUNGOOL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SURRINGTON TRADING (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
SWIFT FASHION SERVICES CO., LIMITED

SWITZERLAND LO PRINCESS MEDICAL COSMETIC GROUP
LIMITED

ShangHai DaLiShi Industrial And Trading Co., Limited
T-FLY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TEKA INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TIANKUO TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
TIANYUE GLASSES LIMITED

TIMELESS WATCH LIMITED

TRIUMPH MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED
TVT SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
TWO SHANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

UMINE INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
UNION SPORTS WEAR (INT'L) LIMITED

UNITED MEDICINE GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED

USA GREEN APPLE (INTERNATIONAL) FINERY LIMITED

USA ITD GROUP CO., LIMITED

United Energy Asia Limited

VIKES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VIKING FJORD LIMITED

WALLIS FASHION COMPANY LIMITED
WARAKU CONCEPT HOLDINGS LIMITED
WEI KAT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

WEIYE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELLWOOD CHINA LIMITED

WINLAND (CHINA) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
WINNER PORT TRADING LIMITED
WINSOME NICE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WORLDWIN CORPORATION LIMITED
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1207708 Win Hover Limited KIGAFRAE]

1760188 XIN JIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED HEES(E ) EEARAT
1759655 XINFUJIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R AT A F
1759651 XINGLONG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED FE IR 5 AR AT
1759287 XINTONGHUI (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED [ (o) B R TR A 5
0802266 YAMAZAKI (HK) CO., LIMITED LR R E(FA5) A PR A ]
1616024 YASI (GERMANY HOLDING) INDUSTRY LIMITED e (R B A TR A T
1759860 YUEMAO TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED LR (B AR AT
1759401 ZEBO CHINA LIMITED FENARAE

1759994 ZHEIIANG BAIKE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED AT EN L AR AE

1695720 ZHEJIANG ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED W EEATR AT
1616315 ZHICHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED R EEAIRAE
1759444 ZHONGRUI INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED RS EATR A E

5 February 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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